Event #BA @ Old Bald Knob Lumber Mill, Creswell, OR ~ Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sunday, May 4, 2014
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Bruce Harmon
Keith Olsen

4 Alex Gross
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Sean Kato
Mathew Heater
Andrew Hafner
Mark Hafner
Nicholas Kerbs
Chris Pokorny
Kody Olson
Mike Mullikin
Bob Kramer

Jeremy Dey

Tim Steck

Dave Kipperman
Matt Boatman
Jim Mueller
Kurt Jensen

Dan Schnell

Rachel Souza
Peggy Steck
Brenda Brock
Timi Bates
Bonnie Mueller

Jamie Porter
Rae Heselbach

07 Pontiac Solstice (Keith)

Solstice (Bruce)

Gti (Sean)

03 VW Jetta Silver (Alex)
88 Daytona (Nick)

91 Eagle Talon (Mark)
91 Eagle Talon (Andrew)
Daytona (MattH)

91 Mustang (Kody)

91 Mustang (Chris)

87 Shelby (Bob K)

11 Mazda (Mike M)

Mazdaspeed 3 (Rachel)
Chevy HHR (Peggy)
200sx (Brenda)

Healey

03 Ford Focus (Bonnie)
98 VW Golf (Claire)

02 Corvette Z06 (Gayle)

Mazda Speed 3 (Jeremy)
Chevy HHR (Tim)
200SX (Dave K)

200sx (Dave K)

03 Ford Focus (Jim)

07 Mini (Rae)
07 Mini (Jamie)
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Sponsors: Emerald Empire Sports Car Club, (Navigator's name)

120.035(5)
95.955(2)
112.091(1)
103.059
116.227(3)
119.534(2)
126.576
128.536
DNF
145.819(11)
162.250
DNF

134.077(10)
122.029(22)
169.297(11)
211.283(2)
163.535
DNF
255.123(13)

102.991(1)
139.450(12)
125.962(4)
116.656(2)
246.954(11)

106.070(2)
123.173(2)

81.458
96.675(5)
107.154(1)
86.260(2)
103.693(1)
99.719(3)
106.391
107.351
137.559(4)
136.416(1)
157.095(1)
127.275

77.231(2)
152.624(19)
DNF
140.509
127.934(5)
203.556
181.097(1)

81.645(2)
96.728(2)
144.582
133.330(18)
130.968

108.206(1)
129.271(2)

90.116(4)
82.159(1)
93.589(1)
92.668(7)
74707
106.147(8)
96.668
103.185
96.849(10)
136.411(9)
104.837
173.371(6)

71.398(5)
94.475(7)
150.537(1)
126.991(1)
140.953(1)
160.494(1)
161.439

71.857(3)
100.621
136.734
156.400(1)
184.306(7)

87.164(1)
93.730

66.985 72.195(3)
77.620 70.210
70.355 109.692(5)
73.347(1)  93.898(13)
93.051(1)  98.509(12)
90.421 84.419
88.092(1)  93.356(1)
94.823 91.673
148.866(13)

106.604(1)  102.072(1)
114.850 118.307
144.551(5)  117.138
75.546(3)  61.924
107.243(10)  130.626(16)
107.351(4)  102.544(1)
106.675(1)  DNF
124.114(1)  112.262(1)
143.573(5)  138.555(2)
160.135 138.908(5)
105.010(8)  78.080(7)
105.042(1)  93.080(1)
112.969(5)  140.763(3)
120.292(3)  137.024(15)
140.314(1)  149.570
112.583(23)  76.296(4)
115.188(6)  76.935

BEST

66.985
70.210
70.355
73.347
74.707
84.419
88.092
91.673
96.849
102.072
104.837
117.138

61.924

94.475
102.544
106.675
112.262
138.555
138.908

71.857
93.080
112.969
116.656
130.968

76.296
76.935



